
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No.  

297 

1 

18 

745 

320 

34 

243 

32 

234 

30 

766 

6 

42 

237 

108 

198 

111 

122 

76 

231 

793 

573 

17 

77 

805 

159 

546 

990 

940 

Name  

Anton Gole 

Filip Bengtsson 

Vsevolod Brylyakow 

Nichlas Bjerregaard 

Mathias Gryning 

Casper Lindholm 

Emil Berggren 

Andreas Övgård 

Mattias Augustsson 

Eddie Hjortmarker 

Anton Nordström 

Kim Lindström 

Anton Wallstén 

Linus Grelsson 

Tommie Henriksson 

Jesper Hansson 

Anton Nilsson 

Max Erlandsson 

Pontus Ståhl 

Linus Astander 

Dennis Möller 

Eddie Holmqvist 

Jesper Larsson 

Johan Halfvarsson 

Richard Karlsson 

Kevin Palmér 

Tobias Karlsson 

Gustav Hallgren 

Rasmus Bengtsson 

Fabrikat  

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Klubb  

Vissefjärda CK 

Vimmerby MS 

Ryssland 

Denmark (Aalborg motorklub) 

Næstved Motorklub 

Linköpings MS 

Örebro MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

MC Alingsås 

FMCK Borås 

Stenungsunds MS 

SMK Kolmården 

Tibro MK 

Njurunda MK 

Örebro MK 

Landskrona MK 

Sotenäs MCC 

Varbergs MK 

Hjo MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Limhamns MK 

Limhamns MK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Åbågen MCK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Degerfors MK 

Kalmar MK 

Hörby MCK 

Points  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps  

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Best Tm  

1:42.147 

1:42.414 

1:42.481 

1:46.240 

1:46.982 

1:48.314 

1:48.065 

1:47.944 

1:48.688 

1:49.141 

1:49.199 

1:49.255 

1:48.696 

1:50.322 

1:49.793 

1:51.777 

1:50.746 

1:52.700 

1:51.109 

1:53.413 

1:53.841 

1:55.148 

1:54.902 

1:54.780 

1:55.428 

1:56.710 

1:57.942 

1:59.904 

2:01.495 

Diff  

1.458 

37.925 

1:08.754 

1:26.600 

1:31.853 

1:35.571 

1:38.645 

1:43.261 

1:44.555 

1:46.779 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Total Tm  

29:39.792 

29:41.250 

30:17.717 

30:48.546 

31:06.392 

31:11.645 

31:15.363 

31:18.437 

31:23.053 

31:24.347 

31:26.571 

29:58.722 

29:59.571 

30:27.484 

30:37.012 

30:40.320 

30:45.059 

31:00.831 

31:02.627 

31:04.645 

31:20.639 

31:30.071 

29:41.544 

29:51.463 

30:29.748 

30:35.506 

30:36.328 

30:59.035 

31:35.428 

Team/Sponsor  

Team Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

JWR Yamaha racing 

KTM Scandinavia 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

KTM Scandinavia 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Scandinavian Racing Sports 

Team Ronnangsgard Racing 

BRT/Bergmans Racing Team 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Team Motorhuset 

JE68 Racing Team 

Nilssons Motor Honda MX Team 

Stombergs Racing 

Team Högtofta Motorservice 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019-09-01 15:55:38 

Tävlingsledare: Claes Wulff   070-370 52 42 

Bitr. tävl.ledare: Thony Ahlgren  073-060 83 60 

Jury Ordförande: Håkan Olsson  070-566 75 47 

Tidtagning: Ardemark 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM - FMCK Borås - Deltävling 6 
MX1 

MX1 - Heat 3 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:23:14 

Borås Motorstadion 1,560 km 

2019-09-01 15:20 
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Pos  

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No.  

127 

118 

113 

211 

597 

55 

7 

Name  

Harald From 

Tim Petersson 

Henrik Wahl 

Rasmus Sjöberg 

Robin Andersson 

Daniel Lundberg 

Niclas Gustavsson 

Fabrikat  

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Klubb  

Umeå AK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Hemne MK 

Varbergs MK 

MK Tranan 

Falköpings MK 

Tibro MK 

Points  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps  

13 

10 

10 

4 

3 

3 

Best Tm  

1:54.184 

1:54.548 

1:48.500 

1:48.412 

2:07.730 

1:57.251 

Diff  

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

13 Laps 

14 Laps 

14 Laps 

Total Tm  

26:29.874 

20:23.480 

31:27.800 

8:49.207 

7:23.854 

7:43.604 

Team/Sponsor  

KtmScandinavia/StarMotor 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

CEC Racing 

CEC Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019-09-01 15:55:38 

Tävlingsledare: Claes Wulff   070-370 52 42 

Bitr. tävl.ledare: Thony Ahlgren  073-060 83 60 

Jury Ordförande: Håkan Olsson  070-566 75 47 

Tidtagning: Ardemark 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

MXSM - FMCK Borås - Deltävling 6 
MX1 

MX1 - Heat 3 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:23:14 

Borås Motorstadion 1,560 km 

2019-09-01 15:20 
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